
R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  106 SCT:  46
Sprout 58.40 12 2 0 22NQ 0 0Neilson 01.822 08056 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  108 SCT:  39
Jameson 38.77 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Constantine 02.798 16058 95 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  106 SCT:  46
Tequila 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andreas 10.001 08032 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  106 SCT:  42
Spark 23.22 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bintliff 04.575 12036 95 0

Miri 52.52 10 2 0 20NQ 2 0Marshall 02.024 12037 0 0

Hope 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coe 10.003 12038 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  108 SCT:  39
Danny 33.76 0 4 1 25NQ 0 0Condit 03.207 16041 0 0

Pink 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Laufenberg 10.006 16042 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  37
Romeo 35.44 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Andrews 03.1011 20046 95 0

Star 42.94 5 1 0 10NQ 2 0Regateiro 02.5612 20050 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  110 SCT:  39
Finn 41.01 2 1 1 12NQ 0 0Vestal 02.6816 24052 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.0014 24055 0 0

Clementine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.0015 24054 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  125 SCT:  42
Minka 43.50 1 2 0 12NQ 0 0Ingis 02.871 12035 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaMarr 00.002 12004 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  128 SCT:  39
Molly 36.30 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Coleman-Rosa 03.5310 16044 95 0

Devlin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hauser 10.007 16316 0 0

Allie 27.96 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Parkin 04.586 16318 0 0

Bandit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Oliva 00.009 16006 0 0

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Matta 00.008 16040 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  131 SCT:  37
Raven 38.50 1 1 1 12NQ 1 0Regateiro 03.4019 20012 0 0

Henry 33.89 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0DiIorio 03.8717 20048 0 0

Tek 46.59 9 4 0 38NQ 0 0Bennett 02.8112 20051 0 0

Maven 25.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rhyshek 05.1816 20325 0 0

Envy 27.31 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Arnsdorf 04.8015 20338 0 0
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Jade 47.07 10 2 1 35NQ 0 0Trippett 02.7813 20341 0 0

Widget 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bippus 00.0018 20017 0 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Olenginski 00.0014 20340 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  131 SCT:  40
Fergie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Cuzzolino 00.0027 24020 0 0

Hunter 27.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pactwa 04.8526 24021 100 0

Magnus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kolb 10.0028 24019 0 0

Dreamer 54.88 14 5 2 63NQ 1 0Doerer 02.3925 24053 0 0

Jack 27.12 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0DiIorio 04.8323 24282 0 0

Boone 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coderre 00.0024 24269 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  151 SCT:  50
Yodee 37.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cioffi-Parker 04.0023 08302 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  151 SCT:  46
Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shulman 10.0069 12033 0 0

Kylie 38.51 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Parkin 03.9270 12306 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  45
Daisy 28.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Evans 05.41115 16045 0 0

Finn 45.89 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Bruno 03.40114 16314 0 0

Isabel 38.77 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sutch 04.02113 16317 0 0

Liza 53.11 8 2 0 34NQ 0 0Emanuel 02.94112 16319 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Karma 26.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pignataro 06.09170 20336 100 0

Luna 36.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Everett 04.33178 20016 100 0

Kite 24.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wesemann 06.48177 20322 0 0

Kiana 34.17 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Kraeuter 04.68176 20326 0 0

TiAmo 42.29 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Rocco 03.78175 20328 0 0

Byron 41.29 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 03.88174 20331 0 0

Ruby 45.05 2 1 0 11NQ 1 0Merkel 03.55173 20332 0 0

Asher 36.17 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Scagnelli 04.42172 20333 0 0

Yami 28.14 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Wilhelmy 05.69169 20337 0 0

Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McGuigan 00.00171 20335 0 0

Freya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Richardsen 00.00168 20343 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45
Remus 46.58 1 1 2 18NQ 0 0Branco 03.43217 24348 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Enzo 29.15 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Seidel 05.49222 24C350 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  151 SCT:  50
Hawkeye 32.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wilson 04.6814 08120 100 17

MomoHa! 32.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.6121 08109 100 17
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Rickee 37.59 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cioffi-Parker 04.024 08305 100 12

Sassy 38.87 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lazarus 03.8810 08125 100 11

Brigitta 39.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Leonard 03.8111 08123 100 10

Gizelle 41.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.6215 08119 100 8

Lacie 47.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chapot 03.1917 08117 100 2

Izzie 49.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Levering 03.0713 08121 100 0

Dora 45.33 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sutch 03.3322 08108 0 0

Gypsy 37.26 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Potosky 04.0520 08110 0 0

Nugget 44.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Puskas 03.4112 08122 0 0

Jose 60.30 10 0 2 40NQ 2 0Potter 02.508 08127 0 0

Captain 53.52 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Martinez 02.826 08129 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.0019 08112 0 0

Trixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bruno 00.0018 08114 0 0

Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wennerstrom 00.0016 08118 0 0

Myka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrysiak 00.009 08126 0 0

Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.007 08128 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrysiak 00.005 08303 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  151 SCT:  46
Kal-El 24.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gagnon 06.1032 12308 100 21

Jeter 25.41 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Logan 05.9454 12148 100 20

Cheer 28.47 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.3043 12161 100 17

Blu 29.52 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Dereka 05.1233 12307 100 16

Luc 30.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weintrub 04.9153 12149 100 15

Viva 34.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.4440 12164 100 11

Duncan 34.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 04.4235 12170 100 11

Winner 36.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.1937 12167 100 9

Sadie 36.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.1730 12310 100 9

Douglas 36.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Drastal 04.1636 12168 100 9

Misha 36.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 04.1366 12132 100 9

Chewie 37.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conforti 04.0550 12153 100 8

Bella 37.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.0561 12138 100 8

Pixie 37.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.0439 12165 100 8

Ta-Da! 37.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.0334 12171 100 8

Sonic 39.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Begasse 03.8451 12152 100 6

Haley 39.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 03.8256 12144 100 6

Dylan 40.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.7163 12135 100 5

Indiana 41.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tranoy 03.6144 12160 100 4

Peregrine 41.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.6042 12162 100 4

Simon 44.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Guidone 03.3849 12154 100 1

Pippi 46.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.2545 12159 100 0

Sassy 45.55 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0McNelis 03.3267 12131 0 0

Bowen 37.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Morgan 04.0465 12133 0 0

Breeze 33.44 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Karp 04.5264 12134 0 0

Pebbles 40.35 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hauser 03.7462 12136 0 0

Madyson 34.88 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rissmiller 04.3360 12139 0 0

Tamiah 41.41 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marsh 03.6559 12140 0 0
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Reggie 62.61 16 3 1 68NQ 1 0Emanuel 02.4158 12141 0 0

Victoria 39.47 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stoddard 03.8357 12142 0 0

Phebe 30.42 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0McCartney 04.9655 12147 0 0

Darla 34.21 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McCay 04.4148 12155 0 0

Claire 50.22 4 1 2 27NQ 0 0Hauser 03.0146 12158 0 0

Luna 39.61 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Rucci 03.8138 12166 0 0

Blaze 38.61 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Anderson 03.9131 12309 0 0

Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0068 12130 0 0

Star 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dershowitz 00.0052 12150 0 0

Scooby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0047 12156 0 0

Bella Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0041 12163 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  45
Rune 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Cramer 00.0080 16311 0 0

Shepermint 24.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Weed 06.2582 16207 100 20

Hijack 25.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wurst 06.10108 16176 100 19

Si 26.94 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Visco 05.79111 16173 100 18

Gunner 28.57 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.46109 16175 100 16

Kai 29.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.29103 16184 100 15

Joey 29.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Condit 05.2278 16315 100 15

Elvis 30.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.1783 16206 100 14

Shine 31.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.0186 16203 100 13

Sassy 31.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 04.99100 16188 100 13

Vu 31.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.9884 16205 100 13

Joey 33.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.7295 16194 100 11

Grady 33.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 04.6094 16195 100 11

Zelly 34.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 04.5093 16196 100 10

Tollie 35.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 04.4196 16193 100 9

Pearl 37.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 04.1481 16208 100 7

Zuri 38.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.04105 16180 100 6

Lettie 39.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.9277 16172 100 5

Loa 39.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.9088 16201 100 5

Buddy 40.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.8298 16190 100 4

Emma 43.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.55107 16177 100 1

Jolene 62.24 17 4 0 71NQ 1 0Morgan 02.51110 16174 0 0

Lucca 29.24 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Evans 05.34106 16178 0 0

Fred 29.29 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bintliff 05.33104 16183 0 0

Rip 37.83 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Sharp 04.12102 16185 0 0

Dash 27.43 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Garrahy 05.69101 16186 0 0

Luna 47.66 2 1 1 16NQ 0 0Mark 03.2799 16189 0 0

Surf 27.20 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wiechmann 05.7497 16191 0 0

Baci 49.41 4 2 1 27NQ 0 0Saraceni 03.1692 16197 0 0

Poof 46.67 1 2 1 18NQ 0 0Feldman 03.3491 16198 0 0

Nikki 37.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Karp 04.1389 16200 0 0

Emmy 46.14 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Borowsky 03.3887 16202 0 0

Pennie 42.13 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Kandle 03.7079 16312 0 0

Lila 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bunin 00.0090 16199 0 0
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Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.0085 16204 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Dynamo 24.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 06.64158 20221 100 18

Strafe 24.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wesemann 06.46141 20245 100 18

Lacy 27.10 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dauer 05.90162 20214 100 15

Tag 27.33 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lechner 05.85163 20213 100 15

Savannah 27.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 05.85152 20232 100 15

Mosby 28.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 05.57144 20240 100 14

Gracie 29.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.41160 20217 100 13

Zuzu 29.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 05.39151 20233 100 13

Montee 30.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 05.25167 20323 100 12

Banshee 30.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 05.19149 20235 100 12

Mattie 31.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gereg 05.16154 20225 100 12

Bella 33.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kolb 04.84150 20234 100 9

Charlee 33.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 04.83140 20248 100 9

Mel 33.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.82146 20238 100 9

Champ 34.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 04.62129 20320 100 8

Skipper 35.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 04.46165 20211 100 7

Oskar 37.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.29159 20219 100 5

Bling-Bling! 43.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.68127 20327 100 0

Sparks 37.28 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rocco 04.29166 20209 0 0

Zuri 34.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowski 04.59164 20212 0 0

Rain 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miller 10.00157 20222 0 0

Phil 46.79 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Salerno 03.42156 20223 0 0

Jack 42.79 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Borowsky 03.74155 20224 0 0

Maddy 35.20 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Merwin 04.55153 20226 0 0

Declan 36.25 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Minnella 04.41147 20237 0 0

Bijou 26.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biondi 06.09145 20239 0 0

Yeager 33.16 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Miele 04.83142 20244 0 0

Batman 35.72 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Posner 04.48138 20250 0 0

Lyric 25.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lazaro 06.30137 20251 0 0

Wicca 26.04 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rocco 06.14136 20252 0 0

Porsche 28.70 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hammond 05.57135 20253 0 0

Zena 28.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowski 05.54134 20254 0 0

Walker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gereg 10.00132 20256 0 0

Blazer 33.17 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Numata 04.82131 20257 0 0

Amos 33.34 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Foltz 04.80130 20259 0 0

Rona 48.82 5 2 2 35NQ 2 0Schowalter 03.28126 20342 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.00161 20216 0 0

Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.00148 20236 0 0

Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berkoff 00.00143 20241 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.00139 20249 0 0

Grey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cramer 00.00133 20255 0 0

Freddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.00128 20321 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45
Smitten 26.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 06.11207 24274 100 18
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JoJo 31.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0French 05.09212 24268 100 13

Chaplin 33.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Leach 04.81209 24272 100 11

Kai 33.46 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Meisner 04.78211 24270 100 11

Hunter 33.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 04.74203 24279 100 11

Hobie 40.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rybak 03.91202 24280 100 4

Alle 43.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 03.67204 24278 100 1

Tedi 43.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 03.67215 24263 100 1

Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McIlhenny 10.00216 24262 0 0

Duke 33.01 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Potter 04.85214 24264 0 0

Copy 54.25 9 2 3 52NQ 3 0Koster 02.95210 24271 0 0

Strike 56.50 11 2 0 43NQ 0 0Ford 02.83208 24273 0 0

Banter 44.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hooper 03.57205 24277 0 0

Cushla 46.92 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Brown 03.41201 24281 0 0

Baron 41.86 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Potter 03.82200 24283 0 0

Paris 41.96 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Miller 03.81198 24285 0 0

Rumor 42.35 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Odgers 03.78197 24286 0 0

Rhyze 29.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 05.46196 24287 0 0

Shae 28.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Merritt 05.61195 24288 0 0

Garth 39.86 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Hanna 04.01194 24344 0 0

MoAna 26.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Branco 05.94193 24346 0 0

Carson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merritt 00.00213 24266 0 0

Jagger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cassidy 00.00206 24276 0 0

Karizma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.00199 24284 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.00192 24349 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Obi 25.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wilhelmy 06.26221 20228 100 17

Nick 28.12 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wurst 05.69218 24C291 100 14

Chick 35.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mosner 04.52219 24C290 100 7

Torin 33.87 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schmitt 04.72220 24C289 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  42
Henry 37.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Doyle 02.959 16028 100 0

Cookie 29.48 0 1 02 5Q 0 0McLaughlin 03.7310 16027 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  44
Sam 27.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Franceschini 04.0313 20030 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  128 SCT:  44
Frankie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Saraceni 00.005 12025 0 0

Bandito 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marshall 00.004 12026 0 0

Carter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Istvan 00.003 12295 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  131 SCT:  42
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Foster 39.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 03.3011 16002 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  131 SCT:  45
T Rex 31.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masters 04.1320 20298 100 0

Silhouette 23.89 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Byron 05.4821 20031 95 0

Raina 43.55 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Bruder 03.0122 20003 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  151 SCT:  51
Tarlton 52.97 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Paull 02.8529 08293 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  156 SCT:  50
Petra 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Remer 00.0076 12296 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  151 SCT:  55
Honey 44.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lazarus 03.423 04062 100 10

Seri 74.03 19 1 0 62NQ 0 0Puskas 02.041 04066 0 0

Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Puskas 00.002 04064 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  151 SCT:  51
Radiance 27.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gagnon 05.4727 08068 100 23

Winnie 39.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.8328 08067 100 11

Cali 61.40 10 1 0 35NQ 0 0Andreas 02.4626 08070 0 0

Howie 70.24 19 2 1 72NQ 0 0Rosario 02.1524 08292 0 0

Faith 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coe 00.0025 08071 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  156 SCT:  50
Julian 38.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mood 04.0972 12078 100 11

Stormy 39.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Christie 03.9171 12079 100 10

Buddy 42.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Terpning 03.6775 12074 100 7

Scout 70.72 20 1 0 65NQ 0 0Pollard 02.2173 12077 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.0074 12075 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48
Slider 28.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Merwin 05.55118 16091 100 19

Brady 43.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ries 03.68119 16090 100 4

Taya 38.79 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Andrews 04.12116 16081 0 0

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.00125 16082 0 0

Tucker 47.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sweely 03.39124 16084 0 0

Callie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Laufenberg 10.00121 16088 0 0

Cyder 45.00 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Stiff-Carroll 03.56120 16089 0 0

Izzy 30.68 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rhyshek 05.22117 16092 0 0

Launch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chernack 00.00123 16085 0 0

Tipsy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.00122 16086 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50
Ringo 28.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 05.71180 20107 100 21

River 36.16 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burton 04.42183 20102 100 13
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Cooper 39.40 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Webster 04.06185 20100 100 10

Phizz 43.68 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stiff-Carroll 03.66179 20300 100 6

Zurich 25.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 06.32191 20093 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 43.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 03.71190 20094 0 0

Sami 41.10 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Eicher 03.89189 20096 0 0

Duckee 45.68 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Coppola 03.50187 20098 0 0

Mickey 41.85 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Reinhard 03.82186 20099 0 0

Gus 53.33 3 2 0 19NQ 2 0Lackey 03.00182 20105 0 0

Iko 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.00188 20097 0 0

Max Fats 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hughes 00.00184 20101 0 0

Chance 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burke 00.00181 20106 0 0
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